

5/3/74
Name of Road: ^{महाराष्ट्र}महाराष्ट्र विधानांतरांतरा
पिंकराही

Under P.M.H.S. (S.C.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency: म. सरकार, Census.

DIVISION

Block: Barauli

SUB-DIVISION

PLB. NO. 51D

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3rd year maintenance Bill

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	20.00x	18.00x	1.20	=	432.00
	18.00x	12.00x	1.90	=	410.40
	11.00x	10.00x	0.85	=	93.50
	8.00x	25.00x	0.95	=	190.00
				=	1418 m ²
(10) Maintenance of tree by the Road side.					
	₹.			=	140 Nos.
81 15/01/25 SE Actual 15.04.25 A					

Abstract of cost					
(1) Restoration of Rain cuts/berms.					
Otr. side item No (1) of geo. (42) of TMB					
e.g. 90.06 m ³					
(a)	379.39/m ³		₹		34186.00
(2) Making up of berms/shoulder					
Otr. side. item No (2) of geo. (42) of TMB					
e.g. 731.60 m ²					
(a)	57.01/m ²		₹		41697.00
(3) Repair of pot holes filled with 75 mm WBM.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Path repair over bituminous surface, with 20 mm premix concrete	Ofr. vide item No. ③ of Page No. ④③ of TMB				
		i.e. - 99.93 m ²			
	②	421.60/m ²		₹	42128.00
④ Path repair over bituminous surface, with 20 mm premix concrete	Ofr. vide item No. ④ of Page No. ④③ of TMB				
		i.e. - 99.93 m ²			
	②	279.96/m ²		₹	27975.01
⑤ Maintenance of Road Signs	Ofr. vide item No. ⑤ of Page No. ④③ of TMB				
		i.e. - 1.05 km			
	②	1054.28/km		₹	1107.00
⑥ Maintenance of 200mm stone and 100mm stone	Ofr. vide item No. ⑥ of Page No. ④③ of TMB				
		i.e. - 2.09 km			
	②	688.17/km		₹	1438.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs	Ofr. vide item No. ⑦ of Page No. ④③ of TMB				
		i.e. - 3.00 No.			
	②	106.2/No.		₹	318.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from roadway.				
Str. vide item No. ⑧ & Page No. ④③ of Tms				
1 p. -		15.00	Nos	
① 6.51/Nos			₹	98.00
⑨ Trimming of grass and weeds				
Str. vide item No. ⑨ & Page No. ④③ of Tms				
1 p. -		1418	m ²	
① 2.17/m ²			₹	3078.00
⑩ Maintenance of tree by the road side.				
Str. vide item No. ⑩ & Page No. ④④ of Tms				
1 p. -		140	Nos	
① 561.46/No			₹	78604.00
Total Amount			=	230629.00
Add. G.S.T @ 12%			₹	27675.00
Less @ 1%			₹	2306.00
			₹ =	260610.00
Below @ 10%			₹ =	26061.00
Net Amount			₹ =	234549.00
15/01/25				

Continuation